
Wankaner - Rajkot  DEMU/79445 - DEMU - WR 
SDD/Sindhawadar to RJT/Rajkot Junction 

1h 9m - 29 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 WKR Wankaner Junction 16:35 0 1 0 45 86 WR
2 MU Makansar 16:56 16:57 1m 0 1 16 43 63 WR
3 RF Rafaleshwar 17:01 17:02 1m 0 1 18 52 65 WR
4 NZG Nazarbag 17:10 17:11 1m 0 1 25 20 54 WR
5 MVI Morbi 17:20 18:00 40m 1 1 28 40 48 WR
6 DV Dhuva 18:26 18:27 1m 0 1 46 44 65 WR
7 WKRC Wankaner City 18:43 18:45 2m 1 1 58 29 80 WR
8 AXA Amarsar 18:56 18:57 1m 1 1 63 24 113 WR
9 SDD Sindhawadar 19:10 19:11 1m 0 1 68 37 106 WR
10 KNKT Kanakot 19:22 19:23 1m 0 1 75 37 134 WR
11 KHC Khorana 19:37 19:38 1m 0 1 84 42 135 WR
12 BLWR Bileshwar 19:44 19:45 1m 0 1 88 17 133 WR
13 RJT Rajkot Junction 20:20 2 1 98 - 119 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 27 2024 (07:42)

Jun 27 2024 (07:42)

1

1


